
BEFORE THE POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD
OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS

WEWS, L.P.,WITH RESPECTTO
THE BOYE NEEDLE FACILITY,

Petitioner,
V.

ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTIONAGENCY,

Respondent.

DorothyM. Gunn,Clerk
flhinois PollutionControlBoard
JamesR. ThompsonCenter
100 WestRandolphStreet
Suite1 1-500
Chicago,IL 60601

CLERK’S OFFICE

JAN 2 t 2005

STATE OF IUJNO!S) Po~utionContro’ Board

)

) PCBNo.04-128
) (UST Fund)

)
)

NOTICE

SeanW. Bezark
GreenbergTraurig,LLP
77 WestWackerDrive
Suite2500
Chicago,IL 60601

PLEASETAKE NOTICEthatI havetodayfiled with theoffice of theClerkofthe Pollution

Control BoardanAPPEARANCE,copiesof whichareherewithserveduponyou.

Respectfullysubmitted,

ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTIONAGENCY,

AssistantCounsel
SpecialAssistantAttorney General
Division of LegalCounsel
1021 NorthGrandAvenue,East
P.O.Box 19276
Springfield, Illinois 62794-9276
217/782-5544
217/782-9143(TDD)
Dated:January19,2005



BEFORE THE POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD K S OFFICE
OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS JA~212005

WEWS,L.P., WITH RESPECTTO ) ESTATEOF ILLINOIS
THE BOYE NEEDLEFACILITY, ) OIIutlon Controj Board

Petitioner, )
V. ) PCBNo. 04-128

ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENTAL ) (EJSTFund)
PROTECTIONAGENCY, )

Respondent. )

APPEARANCE

Theundersigned,asone of its attorneys,herebyeiiters his AppearanceOn behalfof the

Respondent,theIllinois EnvironmentalProtectionAgency.

Respectfullysubmitted,

ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTIONAGENCY,

AssistantCounsel
SpecialAssistantAttorneyGeneral
Division of Legal Counsel
1021NorthGrandAvenue,East
P.O.Box 19276
Springfield, Illinois 62794-9276
217/782-5544
217/782-9143(TDD)
Dated:January19, 2005

This filing submittedon recycledpaper.



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, theundersignedattorneyat law, herebycertify that on January19, 2005,I servedtrue

and correctcopiesof an APPEARANCE,by placingtrue andcorrectcopiesthereofin properly

sealedandaddressedenvelopesandby depositingsaidsealedenvelopesin a U.S. mail dropbox

locatedwithin Springfield, Illinois, with sufficientFirst Classpostageaffixed thereto,uponthe

following namedpersons:

DorothyM. Gunn,Clerk SeanW. Bezark
Illinois PollutionControlBoard GreenbergTraurig,LLP
JamesR. ThompsonCenter 77 WestWackerDrive
100WestRandolphStreet Suite2500
Suite11-500 Chicago,IL 60601
Chicago,IL 60601

ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTIONAGENCY,

AssistantCounsel
SpecialAssistantAttorneyGeneral
Division ofLegal Counsel
1021 NorthGrandAvenue,East
P.O.Box 19276 -

Springfield, Illinois 62794-9276
217/782-5544
217/782-9143(TDD)


